63
M
LC
C
 L
ea
de
d

A = Long Leads
1.0" minimum
(Other lead lengths
are available,
contact AVX)
R = RoHS
Long Lead
1.0" minimum
For other styles, voltages, tolerances and lead lengths see Part No. Codes or contact factory.
*Other capacitance values available upon special request.
AVX Style SR15 SR20 SR21 SR22 SR27 SR30 SR40 SR50
AVX “Insertable” SR07 SR29 SR59 N/A N/A SR65 SR75 N/A
Cap. in.* Industry Preferred WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC WVDC
pF Values in Blue 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50
10,000 SR155E103ZAA
47,000 SR-----E473ZAA
100,000 SR215E104ZAA
150,000 SR-----E154ZAA
220,000 SR215E224ZAA
330,000 SR215E334ZAA
470,000 SR215E474ZAA
680,000 SR-----E684ZAA
1.0 µF SR-----105ZAA
1.5 µF SR30E155ZAA
2.2 µF SR30E225ZAA
3.3 µF SR30E335ZAA
4.7 µF SR30E475ZAA
= Industry preferred values
= SR20 only
Z5U Dielectric